List of Agents

Representatives of Sydney International are located in
many parts of Australia and offshore, and are able to
assist you with your application to study at SISTC. If
you have any questions in regards to this list please
contact: info@sistc.nsw.edu.au

AUSTRALIA

ADVANGE
EDUCATION GROUP

3 BEES EDUCATION AND MIGRATION sydney@3beesgroup.com.au 02 9290 1647 Nepal
ABC Overseas Consultants Education & Migration Services info@abcoverseasconsultants.com.au 0422806669 Australia
ABK Consultancy Pty Ltd info@abkconsultancy.com.au 0290555476 Australia
Abroad Application Educational Consultant Global Kathmandu Private Limited admin@aaecglobal.com 9779851079317 Nepal
Abroad Hub Pvt. Ltd abroadhub@gmail.com 9779841850326 Nepal
ACE Network abroadcounseling7@gmail.com 9551170908 Australia
Acha Parhlo Pty Ltd connect@achaparhlo.com 0450890490 Nepal
Advance Education Consultants info@advanceedu.consultants.com.au 0435620390 India
Advice Consulting Education & Visa Pty Ltd info@adviceconsulting.com.au 0433823661 Australia
Advice Consulting Pty Ltd info@adviceconsulting.com.au 0433823661 Australia
AE Global (Australia Education Pty Ltd) k.lamichhane@aenepal.net 02 9267 3353 Nepal
Aggarwal Consultants Pty Ltd infoaggarwal3@gmail.com 0433582001 Australia
Alliance Education and Migration Services shikha@aemservices.com.au 0420609653 Nepal
A-One Global Services Pty Ltd aoneglobalservice@gmail.com +919906080479 India
Apollo International Pty Ltd info@apollointl.com.au 0279223848 Nepal
Apply 4 Study info@apply4study.com.au 61287890100 India
ARSA Study Consultants asifraza81@gmail.com 923458512324 Pakistan
Arushi International Consultancy Pvt. Ltd info@arushieducation.com 9779851119112 Australia
AS Global Education Consultants Pty Ltd gaurav@asglobaleducation.com 0420706647 Australia
Asia Pacific Education Consultants Pty Ltd bdm@asiapacificgroup.com 0451017518 Nepal
Asian Education Consultants admin@aecpakistan.com 923009623731 Pakistan
Asian International Education and Migration Pvt. Ltd info@asian.edu.np 97798520741777 Nepal
Auscan Consultants auscanadmissions@gmail.com 91 172 5002055 India
Ausgateway Pty Ltd education@noblecareergurus.com 61390786300 Nepal
Auspark Education Network Pvt. Ltd rupesh@auspark.edu.np 9779841583533 Nepal
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Aussie ASEAN Education and Immigration Services apply@ozaseaneducation.com 0390412442 Pakistan
Aussie Consultant & Visa Services Shyam@aussieconsultant.org 0424064475 Nepal
Aussie Immi Pathways Pty Ltd rose@aussieimmipathways.com 0416204677 Australia
AussieGlobe Education and Migration rkhatiwada@aussieglobe.com.au 0420498555 Nepal
Aussizz Group - Education Consultants & Migration (Melbourne) mel@aussizz.com 61296023435 Australia
Aussizz Migration and Education Consultants tianii.tran@aussizzgroup.com 0452442021 Australia
Australian Education Expert Pty Ltd melbourne@pfecglobal.com.au 61396201773 Australia
AV Education Consultant av.consultant95@yahoo.com 4923351506315 Pakistan
Bajwa Immigration Consultants admissions@bajwaimmigration.com 0390770507 Australia
Beginning Education Services saurav@beginedu.com.au 04514800917 India
Bharti Education & Immigration Consultancy Services Pvt Ltd info@bhartigroup.in 91172 4267700 India
Blueberry Education Consultancy Pvt Ltd mahendra@blueberry.edu.np 97714425256 Nepal
Blueprint Education & Migration Pty Ltd ceo@blueprintedu.com.au 0432827511 Australia
Bluesky Immigration and Students Consultancy marketing@blueskyconsultancy.com 0425536600 Australia
BMW Educational Consultancy mani@bmwconsutancy.com.au 61451219989 Australia
Brainstorm Education and Migration Consultants admin@brainstormeducation.com.au 02 8592 2737 Nepal
Brighton Career Consultants Pvt. Ltd brightoncareerconsultants@gmail.com 9779846454390 Nepal
C.B Intemational Consultancy PVT LTD sudip@cbintl.com.np 9779851053789 Nepal
Campus Edu Services navdeep1384@gmail.com 0469845713 India
Capital Education and Visa Services prapticapital2010@gmail.com 61433925506 Nepal
Career Education Consultancy Australia Pty Ltd commissionl@ceca.com.au 0499473562 Nepal
Career Wings Pvt. Ltd. admin@careerwings.edu.np 9779808776058 Nepal
Carving Career Foundation info@ccf.com.np 9779851073802 Nepal

shoaib.arshad@centralglobalconsultants.c
Central Global Consultants om 920342649867 Pakistan
Channel International Education Consultant info@channelintledu.com 9779841450575 Nepal
Citi Consultancy Group Pty Ltd (T/A GoGrad) umer@gogradglobal.com 61466325007 Pakistan
Cloud Consult NP admcloudconsult@gmail.com 0405336508 Australia
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College Search Pty Ltd dinesh.collegesearch@gmail.com 0424188410 Nepal
Connect Australian Education and Visa Services admin@connectforstudy.com.au 61477587568 Australia
Connect Globe Education Group suraj@connectglobe.edu.np 9779851014436 Nepal
Decodebest Consultancy info@decodebest.com 0292618001 Nepal
Detail Education Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. chauhanyogen43@gmail.com 9779861028744 Nepal
Dream On Educational Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. bhimonon@gmail.com 9779851156423 Nepal
EDP Overseas admin@edpoverseas.com.au 0404473387 Nepal
Education and Migration Corner info@educationmigration.com 02 8084 0236 Nepal
Education Connect golam@educationconnect.com.au 0432520172 Australia
Education Tree Global kshitij@educationtreeglobal.com 9851278944 Australia
Eduhub (Education Masters Pty Ltd) bikash@eduhubb.com.au 0280338110 Nepal
Edutronic Education Consultancy Pty Ltd prashant@edutroniceducation.com.au 0451030353 Australia
Elegance Education Consultancy Pty Ltd info.eecvic@gmail.com 0415161000 Australia
Elite Education & Visa Services info.e2vs@gmail.com 02680491404 India
Emperor Education Network info@een.edu.np 9779802317591 Nepal
Endeavour Education Consultants akshay@endeavourconsultants.com.au 0468355455 Australia
Excel Education Pvt. Ltd rkhadka@excel.edu.np 9779851023974 Pakistan
Excelsior Migration and Education Aussizz Group Pty LtdPty Ltd admissions.sydney@aussizz.com 0415392251 Nepal
Expert Education & Visa Services badri@experteducation.com.au 6129269 0070 Nepal
Felix Eastern Pty Ltd netra@felixeastern.info 0431106825 Nepal
FICS Consultants info@ficsconsultants.com 923012936946 Pakistan
First Hope Overseas Education Consultants firsthope91l@gmail.com 0481347211 India
FLYFINITY OVERSEAS Pvt. Ltd. kuldeep@flyfinityconsultant.com 919898596938 Australia
Future Care Consultants Pty Ltd accounts@fcconsultants.com.au 0385960149 Pakistan
G. and K. International Education Consultant rpanthi23@gmail.com 9779856043680 Nepal
G5 Global Pty Ltd info@g5global.com.au 0411553893 Nepal
Gateway Global Study Pty Ltd roshan@gatewayeducation.com.np 0097714248126 Nepal
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Genius Education and Visa Services suman@geniusedu.com.au 0424984240 Australia
Global Approach Pty Ltd global.approach@zohomail.com +9779813305562 Nepal

China

(excludes

SARs and
Global Education Immigration Centre (GEIC) info@geic.com.au 02 9281 6299 Taiwan)
Global Education Pathways Pty Ltd mandeep@gepathways.com.au 61455412746 Australia
Global Journey Education Services info@globaljourneyedu.com.np 9843215204 Nepal
Global Meet Education and Visa Services pradip@globalmeeteducation.com.au 0426117596 Australia
Global Select Education and Migration Services Pty Limited satish@globalselect.com.au 0420250001 Pakistan
Global Touch Corporation Pty Ltd sachin@myglobaltouch.com.au 0450905800 Nepal
Gloria Education Services admissions@gloriaeducation.com.au 0469964461 Australia
GM Education Consultants sarosh@gmconsultants.com.au 0432673552 Pakistan
Golden Pave Pty Ltd goldenpave.au@gmail.com 0468404619 India
Golden Wave International Educational Consultancy info@goldenwave.edu.np 9779840096468 Nepal
Goodlike Education Consultancy Pvt. Ltd goodlikeeducation@gmail.com 9779845005700 Australia
Gratus Education & Immigration Consultants info@gratusconsultants.com.au 0435417907 Australia
Greenscope Education and Migration Pty Ltd priyanka@greenscope.com.au 0288596690 Australia
Guidance Education info@guidanceeducation.com.au 0401537238 Nepal
Guideline Education Consultancy Pvt Ltd bibhutiraj@guideline.edu.np 9779851135251 Nepal
Headstart Global Consultants info@headstartgc.com 0426758795 Nepal
Himalaya Global Pty Ltd (Fusion OZ) david@fusionoz.com 0433241857 Nepal
Hi-Tech International Educational Consultancy Pvt. Ltd info@hitechintl.edu.np 9779843709882 Nepal
Hive Education Group sanju@hiveeducation.co 0404122715 Nepal
HJ Consultants Pvt. Ltd hjconsultants.ayesha@gmail.com 923410000712 Pakistan
holistic students services Manbir@holisticgroup.com.au 0433945292 India
Horizon Student Visa Consultancy Pty Ltd ali.meer@hi.edu.pk 61409888005 Pakistan
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United
Arab

Iconic Solutions kamil.hussain@iconicsolutionsuae.com +971501440360 Emirates
Ignite Education Consultancy bishnu.igniteedu@gmail.com 9779851172296 Nepal
Immigo Consulting Pty Ltd manoj@immigo.com.au 61478247680 Australia
Infinite Education and Migration Services info@goiems.com 0422360937 Australia
Innovative Creation Services Pty. Ltd. ksapkota@icsintledu.com 0452569177 Australia
International Student Educational - Migration Services offshoreadmin@isems.com.au 0298939990 India
Internik Consultants SHAHZAD.PERVEZ47 @ GMAIL.COM 61452053123 Pakistan
Intraco Education imran@intracoeducation.com.au 0414086633 Nepal
ISAN Education sanju@isaneducation.com.au 0404122715 India
Journey Group Pty Ltd [T/A Journey Group (Education & Migration Services)] edu@journeygrp.com 0416330901 Australia
Journey to Aus Edu Pty Ltd parbat@journeytoaustralia.com 0452365380 Nepal
Kanoor International australia@kanoorinternational.com +919815105577 Australia
Kansal Pty Ltd amit@successvisa.com.au 0414129699 Australia
Kavya Global Network Nepal krishna.kavyagn@gmail.com 9779860233416 Australia
KBA Global Pty Ltd uttam.sapkota@kbaglobal.com 9855082154 Australia
KR Education & Migration ruchi@kreducationandmigration.com 0468329646 Australia
KR Education and Migration ruchi@kreducationandmigration.com 0468329646 India
Lawbrella Lawyers & Consultants Pty Ltd jsingh@lawbrellalawyers.com.au 0451400601 Australia
Leaf Education Consultancy Private Limited leafedunepal@gmail.com 9779851126749 Nepal
Lotus International Education Foundation visacollaborate@gmail.com 9841472325 Nepal
Lotus International Education Foundation (LIEF) visacollaborate@gmail.com 9841472325 Nepal
MAAN International Pty Ltd sanjeev@mieducation.com.au 0402830739 Australia
Mahi Education Services Pty Ltd admission@mabhivisaservices.com 0497896152 Australia
Mantra Education & Migration dipak@mantraeducation.com.au 0414809514 Nepal
MARK EDUCATION FOUNDATION PVT. LTD. PRITHVI@ MARK.EDU.NP 9779851157908 Nepal
Merit Services ram@meritservices.com.au 0362009531 Nepal
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MG Associates Pty Ltd info@mgassociates.com.au 0290085522 Australia
Midlands Consultants Pty Ltd office@midlandsconsultants.com.au 0409005385 Australia

China
(excludes
SARs and
Mighty Ink Education Pty Ltd moe.mightyink@gmail.com 0449598254 Taiwan)
Migrow Education and Consultancy manish.goswami@migrow.org 9779865037621 Nepal
Millennium Consultants Pty Ltd vijay@millenniumconsultants.com.au 0479186000 India
Mirage Consulting Pty Ltd info@themirage.com.au 0435377179 Australia
China
(excludes
SARs and
Monkey King Student Service Center Pty Ltd info@monkeyking.com.au 02 9212 0099 Taiwan)
Nepcoms Services admission@nepcoms.com 02 9267 0006 Nepal
Nepoz Education Consulting Pty Ltd apris@nepozedu.com.au 0415718856 Nepal
New Era International Education Consultancy Pvt. Ltd manish@newera.edu.np 9779851034631 Nepal
New Page International Pty Ltd accounts@newpageau.com 0403584012 Australia
New Page International Pty Ltd info@newpageau.com 0397736060 Australia
Newstars Education Counselors Pty Ltd alex@newstarsec.com.au 92645388 Nepal
Nexco Consultants asif@nexco.com.au 0288976190 Nepal
Nice International Educational Center 388355@gmail.com +977 9851039901 Nepal
Nmark Education nabin@nmark.edu.np 97761544051 Nepal
Oceania Consultants Pty Ltd mahesh@oevs.com.au 0414395143 Nepal
One Point Education Services info@onepointeducationservices.com 0429388905 Pakistan
Oracle immigration consultants pty Itd jaspal.singh@oracleimmi.com 0450140007 Nepal
Our Dream Associates Pty Ltd admissions@ourdreamassociates.com.au 61433055529 Australia
Oxford Academia Chitwan Pvt. Ltd oxfordachitwan@outlook.com 9779855016969 Nepal
Oxford Education and Visa Services ck@oxfordeduvisas.com.au 0410937005 Nepal
Oz Migration contact.ozmigration@gmail.com 0430446799 Australia
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PIXAR EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY PTY LTD info@pixaredu.com.au 0425347175 Nepal
Plan International Education Consultancy bpravan@gmail.com 97798413841364308 Nepal
Platform Education Foundation sunil@platform.edu.np 9779851083391 Nepal
POSSIBLE INTERNATIONAL EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY PTY LTD info@possibleinternational.com 0280342951 Nepal
Pracon Services INFO@PRACON.COM.AU 0401633680 Australia
Pragmatic International Education Consultancy prakash@pragmaticintl.com 9779869361573 Nepal
Presidential International Academic Foundation ashish@presidentialnepal.edu.np 9779851190378 Nepal
Primo Education and Visa Services admin@primoedu.com.au 0280569505 Australia
PRISMS Education & Visa Services admin@prismseducation.com.au 0424383457 Nepal
Pro Info & Edu Consultant Australia Pty Ltd info@proinfoedu.com.au 0451111995 Australia
Professional Visa and Education Services Pvt. Ltd info@provisa.com.np 9851029011 Nepal
Profound Services Pty Ltd info@profoundservices.com.au 02 9264 4439 Nepal
Progress Study Consultancy sydney@progress-study.com 9267 8866 Nepal
Promise Services Pty Ltd namrata2here@gmail.com 0286644541 Nepal
Prudential International Education Services offerprud@gmail.com 0286774050 India
Pure Consulting mumraiz.munir@pureconsultings.com 923008864084 Pakistan
Raffles Educare Associates Pvt. Ltd dinesh@raffleseducare.com 9779851086208 Australia

Banglades
Ready To Study info@readytostudy.com.au 61426243477 h

Hong

Kong (SAR
RealOz Education & Migration visa@realozmigration.com 0280069888 of China)
Riaz & Sons Pty Ltd (T/A EdLink Education & Visa Services) education@edlinkservices.info 0434316758 Pakistan
Rightway Migration & Education Consultants Pty. Ltd. info@rightwaymigration.com.au 0430070131 India
Roots Education Consultant rootsedu83@gmail.com 092321502556 Pakistan
Sharpmind Educational Services jalotavikas@sharpmindedu.com 911815029900 India
Shatakshee Educational Foundation Pvt. Ltd umesh@shatakshee.edu.np 9779851002559 Nepal
Shimlians Associates (SMC-PVT) Ltd shimlians.associates@gmail.com 923185551889 Australia
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Silicon Education Network Pvt. Ltd. kunwarvibash@gmail.com 9779851167389 Nepal
Singhcomms Pty Ltd (T/A Star Education Consultants - SEC) starmigrationoz@gmail.com 0403608872 Australia
Skillverse Education and Migration Pty Ltd disha@skillverse.com.au 0470639227 India
Sky Consultants Group Pty Ltd info@skyconsultants.com.au 61426179366 Australia
Sky High Consultancy Pty Ltd info@sky-high.net.au 0433041399 Australia
Skywings Migration and Education Consultants satvinder@skywings.com.au 0430343009 Australia
Smart Direction Education & Visa Services admin@sdirection.info 0458940732 Australia
Smart Education Sollutions info@smarteducationsollutions.com 919815105577 India
SMG Education Group Pty Ltd priyankav90g@gmail.com 61469337251 Australia
SNS Migration and Education edu@snsmigration.com.au 0426866267 Australia
St Xavier Education Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. info@stxavieredu.com.np 9779851007320 Nepal
Steps International Education info@steps.com.np 9779851209664 Nepal

Not

Student Care Education Services danish@studentcareedu.com.au 0403 791 116 Specified
Student Guide Australia Pty Ltd saad@studentguideaustralia.com.au 0416027540 Australia
Student Solution Centre Pty Ltd studentssolutioncenter@hotmail.com 0280846453 Australia
Student Vibes Visa and Education Services admin@studentvibes.com.au 0488488216 Australia
Study Direct Global Pty Ltd kavindu@studydirectglobal.com.au 61433935366 Sri Lanka
Study World Global info@studyworldaustralia.com.au 0482050999 India
SuccessVisa amit@successvisa.com.au 0414129699 Nepal
Sunrise Education Consultancy siecnepal.immi@gmail.com 9779851132250 Nepal
Sydney Express Education Consultancy Pty Ltd admissions@sydneyxpress.com 0292991908 Nepal
Target Education and Migration Services targeteducation88@gmail.com 0432452750 India
The IEIS Education Group Ltd ausnz@ieis.org.uk 441384686456 Pakistan
The Next Education Consultancy Pvt. Ltd info@thenext.com.au 02 8084 6249 Nepal
The Study Solution info@thestudysolution.org 0092 331 2260 462 Pakistan
The Trustee for Bajwa Trading Trust (T/A Migration Evolution) info@migrationevolution.com.au 0405055024 Australia
The Trustee for CAAN World Migration & Student Services caanworldvisa@gmail.com 61416096943 India
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The Trustee for Grace International Group (T/A Grace International Group
Sydney) sydney@graceintlgroup.com 610292863447 Nepal
Thomas International Education Pvt. Ltd. info.thomaseducation@gmail.com 9779857001541 Nepal
Three Enterprise Pty Ltd (T/A Tricon Consulting Group) sanjog@triconcgp.com 0435 889 049 Nepal
Tilicho Consulting Group pradeep@tilicho.com.au 0285925506 Australia
UMEC Pty Ltd admission@uprightmigration.com.au 61488816665 India
Uniglobal International Educational Foundation info@uniglobal.edu.np 0097714482453 Nepal
Unique Education and Migration Services Pty Ltd uniquemigration@gmail.com 0289702398 India
Unisearch International dinesh.unisearch@gmail.com 0424188410 Nepal
Universal Thought Consult shail@utcedu.com 0452507165 Nepal
Universal Visa info@universalvisa.com.au 61401471205 Australia
UVN Education International vivek@uvninternational.com 16047839599 Canada
Visa Empire Pty Ltd manvi@visaempire.com.au 0735206600 India
Visa Prompt Consultant info@visaprompt.com 923242170324 Pakistan
Visa World Immigration Consultants Pty Ltd (T/A Causeway Immigration
Consultants) immicauseway@gmail.com 0424865267 India
Visacraft Pty Ltd navneet@visacraft.com.au 0430147813 Australia
Visasmile International Pty Ltd info@visasmileinternational.com 61404635619 India
Vision Consultants Australia adm@visionglobal.com.au 0399390545 Pakistan
Vito Education Private Limited info@vitoeducation.com 97714425701 Nepal
Viva Immigration Pty Ltd admission@vivaimmigration.com.au 61390779733 India
Wales Overseas Consultants info@walesoverseas.com 0423947800 Australia
WEB INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION AUSTRALIA PTY LTD websydney.australia@gmail.com 0289588163 Nepal
Welhan Abroad Study Private Limited partners@welhanabroadstudy.com 9779851088364 Nepal
Western Overseas Study & Immigration Pty Ltd anil@westernoverseas.com.au + 61430409 035 Australia
WI Education shilpawi20@gmail.com +977 9860580274 Nepal
Winzoy Group Pty Ltd info@winzoygroup.com 61424687577 Australia
Wise Advice Education Consultants wiseadvice80@gmail.com 0424324800 Australia
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World Class Consultants info@worldclassconsultants.com.au 0458 655 695 Pakistan
Yes Study World bishnu@yesstudyworld.com.au 0420922795 Nepal
Yomari Groups Pty Ltd (Global Mark Education Pty Ltd) liza@gmeducation.com.au (03) 6231 1246 Nepal
Zen Migration & Education Services education@zenmigration.com.au 0431822223 India
Zodiac Migration admission@zodiacgroup.com.au 61426363689 Australia
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